
Verbandspokal Schüler/Jugend/Junioren 2023

Verbandspokal Teilnehmer
Weiblich 2023
Name Jahrgang Verein 1.Satz 2.Satz Gesamt

2003 192,3
2007 95 96,2 191,2
2006 91,7 90,1 181,8
2008 94,3 87,4 181,7
2006 90,5 86,8 177,3

Pia Hackmann 2007 89,1 85,6 174,7
2005 87,9 85,3 173,2
2006 85,1 81,1 166,2
2007 64,4 83,1 147,5

0
0
0
0

Verbandspokal
Männlich 2023
Name Jahrgang Verein 1. Satz 2. Satz Gesamt
Max Müller 197,8

185,9
Maximilian Bär 2009 87,5 86,8 174,3
Marlon Müller 2004 77,4 85,2 162,6
Falk Müller 2006 79,2 81,7 160,9

2007 67,1 76,5 143,6
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

Weser-Eyter

Katharina Grothenn DiDoHo
Kira Dannemann Wachendorf 
Malena Bär Riede
Tabea Kramer Riede
Rieke Steinke Okel

Bahlum
Merle Hillmann Okel
Talea Vöge Okel
Annalena Weisenstein Bahlum

Weser-Eyter

DiDoHo
Klaas Stadtlander DiDoHo

Riede
Wachendorf
Wachendorf

Luca Schidlowski Bahlum



Mannschaftswertung Verbandspokal 2023

Abk. Verein Schütze/in 1 Schütze/in 2 Schütze/in 3 Gesamt Platz
DDH 192,3 197,8 185,9 576 1

181,8 181,7 174,3 537,8 2
177,3 173,2 166,2 516,7 3
191,2 162,6 160,9 514,7 4
174,7 147,5 143,6 465,8 5

0 6
0 7
0 8
0 9
0 10

DiDoHo 
Ri Riede 
Ok Okel 
Wa Wachendorf
Ba Bahlum 
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